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We are so proud to tell you that according to the statistics from the feedback of all of our customers, the pass rate among our
customers who prepared for the exam under the guidance of our Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation
Professional test torrent has reached as high as 98%to 100%, which definitely marks the highest pass rate in the field. Therefore, the
1z0-1054-25 guide torrent compiled by our company is definitely will be the most sensible choice for you. We can assure you that
you can pass the exam as well as getting the related certification in a breeze with the guidance of our Oracle Financials Cloud:
General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional test torrent, now I would like to introduce some details about our 1z0-1054-25
Guide Torrent for you.

Oracle 1z0-1054-25 Exam Syllabus Topics:

Topic Details

Topic 1

Implementing and Managing Journals: This section targets Oracle General Ledger Consultants and covers
the full cycle of journal processing—from creation through approval to management. It includes
configuration of journal-related objects and understanding how journals are sourced, tracked, and
approved using predefined rules and workflows.
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Topic 2

Using AI
ML
Mobile and Other Automation Features: This final section assesses Finance Transformation Architects and
focuses on the business value derived from incorporating AI, machine learning, and mobile capabilities in
Oracle Financials. Candidates are expected to understand automation use cases and the practical benefits
these modern features offer in streamlining financial operations.

Topic 3

Implementing Enterprise and Financial Reporting Structures: This section of the exam measures skills of
Oracle ERP Implementation Consultants and covers the core components used in setting up enterprise
structures and reporting configurations. It assesses knowledge in defining legal entities, jurisdictions, and
geographies, as well as the design and configuration of Chart of Accounts. Candidates must also
demonstrate how to set up and secure chart structures and manage reporting calendars and currencies.

Topic 4

Implementing Ledgers: This part evaluates the competencies of Financial Systems Analysts and focuses on
defining and configuring ledgers within Oracle Financials. Candidates are expected to manage ledger-level
security and understand how to utilize General Ledger Balances Cubes for better financial visibility and
reporting accuracy.
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Pass Guaranteed Quiz Oracle - Authoritative 1z0-1054-25 - Oracle Financials
Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional Latest Practice
Materials
Professionals who hold 1z0-1054-25 certification demonstrate to their employers and clients that they have the knowledge and skills
necessary to succeed in the industry. To meet the growing demand for Oracle 1z0-1054-25 certification exam, preparation
platforms have emerged in recent years. BraindumpsIT offers candidates actual 1z0-1054-25 Questions Pdf, practice exams, and
24/7 support to ensure they have the best possible preparation for the exam.

Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional
Sample Questions (Q81-Q86):
NEW QUESTION # 81 
Task 3
Manage Chart of Accounts Mappings
Scenario
Your client needs to consolidate their UK Ledger to the Canadian parent ledger. Each Chart of Accounts has the following
segments:
Company-LoB-Account-Cost Center-Product-Intercompany
Know that the Company, LoB, Product, and Intercompany segments share the same value sets.
Create a Chart of Accounts mappings to map UK Chart of Accounts to CA Chart of Accounts that meets the following
specifications:
Cost Center Mapping
. Balance Sheet (0 and 000) should be mapped to Balance Sheet
. All other cost centers should be mapped to 610 Account Mapping
. Asset accounts (in the 1000 range) should be mapped to account 11101
. Liability accounts (in the 2000 range) should be mapped to account 22100
. Equity accounts (in the 3000 range) should be mapped to account 34000
. Revenue accounts (in the 4000 range) should be mapped to account 42000
. Expense accounts (from 5000 onwards) should be mapped to account 51100
Note:
Do not use conditions based on parents.
. Treat any account after the 5000 range as an expense.
Ensure all maps are numeric only.
When creating your mapping rules for each segment
please allow for existing and future segment values
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Answer:

Explanation:
See the Explanation for the complete Solution.
Explanation:
Here are the steps you need to follow:
In the Setup and Maintenance work area, go to the following:
Offering: Financials
Functional Area: Financial Reporting Structures
Task: Manage Chart of Accounts Mapping
Select the source chart of accounts (UK) and the target chart of accounts (CA) that you want to map.
Click on the Segment Rules tab to define the segment mapping rules. Enter the following information for each segment:
Segment Number: 1
Segment Name: Company
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: *
Target Value: *
Segment Number: 2
Segment Name: LoB
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: *
Target Value: *
Segment Number: 3
Segment Name: Account
Mapping Type: Range
Source From Value: 1000
Source To Value: 1999
Target Value: 11101
Mapping Type: Range
Source From Value: 2000
Source To Value: 2999
Target Value: 22100
Mapping Type: Range
Source From Value: 3000
Source To Value: 3999
Target Value: 34000
Mapping Type: Range
Source From Value: 4000
Source To Value: 4999
Target Value: 42000
Mapping Type: Range
Source From Value: 5000
Source To Value: 99999999
Target Value: 51100
Segment Number: 4
Segment Name: Cost Center
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: 0
Target Value: Balance Sheet
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: 000
Target Value: Balance Sheet
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: *
Target Value: 610
Segment Number: 5
Segment Name: Product
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: *
Target Value: *
Segment Number: 6



Segment Name: Intercompany
Mapping Type: Value
Source Value: *
Target Value: *
Click on the Save and Close button to save the segment mapping rules.
You have successfully created a Chart of Accounts mapping for the given scenario. For more information, you can refer to the
following resources:
Overview of the Chart of Accounts Mapping Page
Chart of Accounts Structures and Instances
How To Create A Chart Of Accounts Mapping For A Secondary Ledger
How To Bulk Upload The Mapping Rules In "Manage Chart of Accounts Mapping" Centralized Management of Chart of Accounts
Configurations

NEW QUESTION # 82 
You attempt to activate a tree version, but the audit process fails. In which two ways can you resolve this?

A. Make sure all users sign out of the calculation manager.
B. Ensure that parent values have the summary attributes set correctly.
C. Run the Publish Chart of Accounts Dimension Members and Hierarchies program.
D. Run the Chart of Accounts Deployment process.
E. Ensure that you do not assign children to child values.

Answer: B,E

NEW QUESTION # 83 
You have created an OTBI analysis with more than one view. You plan to add prompts to the report that are specific to each view.
Where should you define your prompts?

A. View Selector
B. Compound Layout
C. Prompts Tab
D. Analysis Properties

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 84 
You are using Oracle General Ledger (GL), Oracle Payables, and Oracle Receivables and you want to prevent the closure of the
GL period if the corresponding subledger period is not closed. How do you achieve this?

A. Set the ORA_GLJNCLD_STRICT_PRD_CLOSE profile option to yes.
B. You don't have to do anything; this option is enabled automatically.
C. Set the relevant option on the Specify Ledger Options page.
D. Opt in to the Prevent Period Close option for the offering.

Answer: C

Explanation:
You can prevent the closure of a General Ledger accounting period if the accounting period for any of the corresponding subledgers
is still open, or if incomplete accounting entries or transactions exist for the period.
This can help ensure an effective period close process that validates all transactions are complete and aren't held up during the close.
To enable this feature, you need to set the relevant option on the Specify Ledger Options page for each primary ledger. The option
is called Prevent General Ledger Period Closure When Open Subledger Periods Exist and it is located in the Period Close section.
You can also specify which subledgers to include or exclude from the validation, except for Assets, which is automatically excluded
by default. References:
* How to Prevent a General Ledger Period from Closing When Open Subledger Periods Exist
* Period Close Components
* Review: Prevent General Ledger Period Closure When Open Subledger Periods Exist



NEW QUESTION # 85 
You need to integrateFusion Accounting Hubwithexternal source systemsused forBilling. Identify the step that isnot correctwhen
implementing this integration.

A. Analyze external system transactions.
B. Determine the accounting impact of transactions.
C. Create the accounting in the source system and then import the journal entries into subledger accounting.
D. Capture accounting events.

Answer: C

NEW QUESTION # 86
......

Holding a Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional 1z0-1054-25 Certification in a certain field
definitely shows that one have a good command of the 1z0-1054-25 knowledge and professional skills in the related field. However,
it is universally accepted that the majority of the candidates for the Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation
Professional exam are those who do not have enough spare time and are not able to study in the most efficient way.

New Soft 1z0-1054-25 Simulations: https://www.braindumpsit.com/1z0-1054-25_real-exam.html

Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional free pdf dumps - 1z0-1054-25 latest study vce -
Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional test engine torrent � Immediately open �
www.vceengine.com � and search for [ 1z0-1054-25 ] to obtain a free download �1z0-1054-25 Download Pdf
Fantastic 1z0-1054-25 Latest Practice Materials - Passing 1z0-1054-25 Exam is No More a Challenging Task ☁ Open
website ⇛ www.pdfvce.com ⇚ and search for 「 1z0-1054-25 」 for free download �1z0-1054-25 Exam Actual Tests
Secure High Grades in Exam using Oracle 1z0-1054-25 Questions � Open website ▶ www.pass4test.com ◀ and search
for ➥ 1z0-1054-25 � for free download �Best 1z0-1054-25 Practice
Study Materials 1z0-1054-25 Review � Exam 1z0-1054-25 Tutorial � Study 1z0-1054-25 Reference � Search for
➡ 1z0-1054-25 ��� and download it for free on ▷ www.pdfvce.com ◁ website �Books 1z0-1054-25 PDF
Free PDF Quiz 1z0-1054-25 - Marvelous Oracle Financials Cloud: General Ledger 2025 Implementation Professional
Latest Practice Materials � Search for � 1z0-1054-25 � and download exam materials for free through ⇛
www.examcollectionpass.com ⇚ �1z0-1054-25 Exam Actual Tests
Fantastic 1z0-1054-25 Latest Practice Materials - Passing 1z0-1054-25 Exam is No More a Challenging Task � Simply
search for （ 1z0-1054-25 ） for free download on “ www.pdfvce.com ” �1z0-1054-25 Training Pdf
Fantastic 1z0-1054-25 Latest Practice Materials - Passing 1z0-1054-25 Exam is No More a Challenging Task ☢ Copy
URL ➥ www.prepawaypdf.com � open and search for （ 1z0-1054-25 ） to download for free �Study 1z0-1054-
25 Reference
1z0-1054-25 Latest Test Practice � Vce 1z0-1054-25 Files � 1z0-1054-25 Download Pdf � Immediately open 【
www.pdfvce.com 】 and search for ▷ 1z0-1054-25 ◁ to obtain a free download �1z0-1054-25 Exam Collection
1z0-1054-25 Exam Collection � Best 1z0-1054-25 Practice � 1z0-1054-25 Instant Access � Simply search for ➡
1z0-1054-25 ��� for free download on ➽ www.exam4labs.com � �1z0-1054-25 Exam Collection
1z0-1054-25 Pass4sure Dumps Pdf � Exam 1z0-1054-25 Tutorial � 1z0-1054-25 Exam Collection � {
www.pdfvce.com } is best website to obtain ➥ 1z0-1054-25 � for free download �1z0-1054-25 Download Pdf
1z0-1054-25 Latest Test Practice � Best 1z0-1054-25 Practice � Study Materials 1z0-1054-25 Review � Search
for � 1z0-1054-25 � and easily obtain a free download on [ www.practicevce.com ] �1z0-1054-25 Test Engine
www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt,
myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt,
myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt,
myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, myportal.utt.edu.tt, study.stcs.edu.np, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw,
www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, www.stes.tyc.edu.tw, matrixbreach.com, Disposable vapes

DOWNLOAD the newest BraindumpsIT 1z0-1054-25 PDF dumps from Cloud Storage for free: https://drive.google.com/open?
id=1UoqItByJ7cL68GAdz5HV5o3O1HZ09-mz

https://www.testkingpass.com/1z0-1054-25-testking-dumps.html
https://www.braindumpsit.com/1z0-1054-25_real-exam.html
https://www.vceengine.com/1z0-1054-25-vce-test-engine.html
https://www.pdc.edu/?URL=https%253a%252f%252fwww.braindumpsit.com%252f1z0-1054-25_real-exam.html
https://www.pass4test.com/1z0-1054-25-exam-questions.html
https://www.northwestu.edu/?URL=https%253a%252f%252fwww.braindumpsit.com%252f1z0-1054-25_real-exam.html
https://www.examcollectionpass.com/Oracle/1z0-1054-25-exam-braindumps.html
https://bbs.pku.edu.cn/v2/jump-to.php?url=https%253a%252f%252fwww.braindumpsit.com%252f1z0-1054-25_real-exam.html
https://www.prepawaypdf.com/Oracle/1z0-1054-25-practice-exam-dumps.html
https://voltaaosupremo.com/?s=1z0-1054-25+Latest+Test+Practice+%25f0%259f%258d%258c+Vce+1z0-1054-25+Files+%25f0%259f%258f%2582+1z0-1054-25+Download+Pdf+%25f0%259f%2598%2582+Immediately+open+%25e3%2580%2590+www.pdfvce.com+%25e3%2580%2591+and+search+for+%25e2%2596%25b7+1z0-1054-25+%25e2%2597%2581+to+obtain+a+free+download+%25f0%259f%2598%25871z0-1054-25+Exam+Collection
https://www.exam4labs.com/1z0-1054-25-practice-torrent.html
http://www.chrishilli.se/?s=1z0-1054-25+Pass4sure+Dumps+Pdf+%25f0%259f%2598%2584+Exam+1z0-1054-25+Tutorial+%25f0%259f%2592%25ab+1z0-1054-25+Exam+Collection+%25f0%259f%25a5%25bd+%257b+www.pdfvce.com+%257d+is+best+website+to+obtain+%25e2%259e%25a5+1z0-1054-25+%25f0%259f%25a1%2584+for+free+download+%25f0%259f%25a7%25bc1z0-1054-25+Download+Pdf
https://www.practicevce.com/Oracle/1z0-1054-25-practice-exam-dumps.html
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3838713
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/1z0-1127-24-exam-quiz-new-1z0-1127-24-dumps.pdf?target=a507fa64-1566-4a46-a5be-6c4d2973c89c
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/c-c4h47-2503-latest-braindumps-pdf-test-c-c4h47-25.pdf?target=848ad95f-bafb-4c62-91e6-75d23bb1224d
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/cips-l4m3-professional-cips-commercial-contracting.pdf?target=37e95e4d-5f1c-425b-a4b6-115f888019f3
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/databricks-associate-developer-apache-spark-3.5_e8.pdf?target=b5b491ef-92a9-4ecf-b18b-86d0f8e74383
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/dva-c02-online-prufungen-dva-c02-zertifizierung.pdf?target=9942817a-79c5-4658-be66-3e08c42c58b2
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/fcp_zcs_ad-7.4-pdf-format-fcp_zcs_ad-7.4-latest-le.pdf?target=015c9470-eb74-4fdd-aa0e-56ee83b4f824
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/free-pdf-quiz-juniper-jn0-351-unparalleled-enterpr.pdf?target=14964ff8-02ca-4bc7-adb5-640839d0e71f
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/huawei-h21-287_v1.0-latest-braindumps-pdf-pdf-demo.pdf?target=9c9aa832-f503-4638-b46f-8354cbe6669c
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/mtcna_e5_95_8f_e9_a1_8c_e3_81_a8_e8_a7_a3_e7_ad_94.pdf?target=043ba33c-e994-4c42-bdc4-6a6fa2faba8c
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/perfect-hpe2-b07-prep-guide-will-be-changed-accord.pdf?target=ddad4c25-ddea-432e-98c8-dd713795641e
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/55ff5ad7-d235-45ae-9f12-9d276fdac4bd.pdf?target=e633b45a-da0c-4677-afc0-f52a43cc05dd
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/6c647309-0649-44cd-a61a-e50e1433b17c.pdf?target=41d11baa-934d-4b43-b472-902d26d18406
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/7b6cf42a-dbc8-449a-8c80-95cb1052ac5c.pdf?target=ae43680b-a93b-4a0a-b196-abb00a765111
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/8d68ddde-83f2-49ba-8588-9e09a18c09e5.pdf?target=f5f54a8c-0644-4875-846f-e0bd22253a53
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/942804e2-712c-439b-b193-fc01cd52b1e6.pdf?target=9adac914-cf04-4f5b-962f-5cd45caf33ed
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/a2708060-7629-4916-95f0-b5bac65a7c14.pdf?target=cc80fedd-df4c-4376-8855-08bf40fabcee
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/cf447d60-94b9-4442-86a2-024ccc40a432.pdf?target=96c2cf36-6e1e-430a-9946-4924d8c30541
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/dc18c979-3231-4e38-897b-50558ac18255.pdf?target=ef94bbdb-c267-49c7-ac51-d897991a3b51
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/e8fcbaf6-bdd9-4131-9803-900edf2d301b.pdf?target=82655a6f-111d-464b-a043-70aae7a655a3
https://myportal.utt.edu.tt/ICS/icsfs/f753be0b-fedd-40d4-bcd6-5121ffe8a47e.pdf?target=2082e74e-5b9d-46c9-b5f0-2d63ed51cd8f
https://study.stcs.edu.np/profile/benfox552
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3838836
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3799021
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3838348
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3837882
http://www.stes.tyc.edu.tw/xoops/modules/profile/userinfo.php?uid=3837518
https://matrixbreach.com/profile/ronston718
https://frvape.com
https://drive.google.com/open?id=1UoqItByJ7cL68GAdz5HV5o3O1HZ09-mz

